AR/A/A3H series variable displacement piston pumps and PV2R series vane
pumps can be installed directly to these electric motors. The power output range
is from 0.75 to 18.5 kW.
Two types are available: directly connected type in which the pump shaft is
directly inserted in the hollow motor shaft (models M1 and M2); and bell housing
type in which couplings are used (models M3 to M7).
■ Specifications
Model

  Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47
yne@nt-rt.ru || https://yuken.nt-rt.ru
■ Model Number Designation
M1 -1.5 -R -41
Series Number Motor Capacity Terminal Box Location★1 Design Number
M1 [For AR16/AR22/A10/A16/A22] 0.75: 0.75 kW×4P,  1.5: 1.5 kW×4P,
2.2: 2.2 kW×4P,    3.7: 3.7 kW×4P
[When viewed from the pump
mounting surface]
None: Upper Side
(Standard)
R: Right Side
L: Left Side
41
M2 [For A37 (excluding 04E)] 3.7: 3.7 kW×4P,    5.5: 5.5 kW×4P,
7.5: 7.5 kW×4P
40
M3 [For AR16/AR22/A10/A16/A22] 5.5: 5.5 kW×4P,    7.5: 7.5 kW×4P
M4 [For A37 (excluding 04E)] 5.5: 5.5 kW×4P,    7.5: 7.5 kW×4P,
11: 11 kW×4P,       15: 15 kW×4P,
18.5: 18.5 kW×4PM5 [For A37(04E)/A56]
M6 [For A3H16] 5.5: 5.5 kW×4P,    7.5: 7.5 kW×4P
M7 [For A3H37] 7.5: 7.5 kW×4P,     11: 11 kW×4P
15: 15 kW×4P
★1.…For the following models, either the left or right side terminal box location is selectable [the upper side (standard) terminal box is not available].
M1-0.75 / M4-18.5 / M5-18.5
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231